w s 33

B
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

o e
UN (GENED o
5 0.02%
5 0.02%
9 0.04%
10 0.04%
13 0.06%
20 0.09%
26 0.11%
23 0.10%
27 0.12%
33 0.14%
37 0.16%
59 0.25%
46 0.20%
77 0.33%
79 0.34%
78 0.33%
116 0.50%
120 0.51%
110 0.47%
135 0.58%
156 0.67%
144 0.62%
180 0.77%
174 0.74%
188 0.80%
198 0.85%
175 0.75%
175 0.75%
170 0.73%
199 0.85%
190 0.81%
212 0.91%
196 0.84%
210 0.90%
200 0.86%
219 0.94%
218 0.93%
252 1.08%
213 0.91%
216 0.92%
235 1.00%
216 0.92%
245 1.05%
234 1.00%
246 1.05%
244 1.04%
223 0.95%
230 0.98%
235 1.00%
229 0.98%

1138 ERAELE 5§
TP R DY S SO
LEVE CE

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
5 0.02% 23390 100.00% 129.01-130 244 1.04% 7494 32.04%
10 0.04% 23385 99.98% 128.01-129 245 1.05% 7739 33.09%
19 0.08% 23380 99.96% 127.01-128 237 1.01% 7976 34.10%
29 0.12% 23371 99.92% 126.01-127 219 0.94% 8195 35.04%
42 0.18% 23361 99.88% 125.01-126 248 1.06% 8443 36.10%
62 0.27% 23348 99.82% 124.01-125 263 1.12% 8706 37.22%
88 0.38% 23328 99.73% 123.01-124 206 0.88% 8912 38.10%
M 0.47% 23302 99.62% 122.01-123 250 1.07% 9162 39.17%

138 0.59% 23279 99.53% 121.01-122 251 1.07% 9413 40.24%
171 0.73% 23252 99.41% 120.01-121 250 1.07% 9663 41.31%

208 0.89% 23219 99.27% 119.01-120 242 1.03% 9905 42.35%

267 1.14% 23182 99.11% 118.01- 119 245 1.05% 10150 43.39%

313 1.34% 23123 98.86% 117.01-118 229 0.98% 10379 44.37%

390 1.67% 23077 98.66%  116.01-117 261 1.12% 10640 45.49%

469 2.01% 23000 98.33% 115.01-116 222 0.95% 10862 46.44%

547 2.34% 22921 97.99% 114.01-115 222 0.95% 11084 47.39%

663 2.83% 22843 97.66% 113.01-114 238 1.02% 11322 48.41%

783 3.35% 22727 97.17% 112.01-113 224 0.96% 11546 49.36%

893 3.82% 22607 96.65%  111.01-112 222 0.95% 11768 50.31%

1028 4.40% 22497 96.18%  110.01- 111 256 1.09% 12024 51.41%

1184 5.06% 22362 95.60% 109.01-110 217 0.93% 12241 52.33%

1328 5.68% 22206 94.94% 108.01- 109 220 0.94% 12461 53.27%

1508 6.45% 22062 94.32% 107.01-108 254 1.09% 12715 54.36%

1682 719% 21882 93.55% 106.01 - 107 243 1.04% 12958 55.40%

1870 7.99% 21708 92.81% 105.01- 106 252 1.08% 13210 56.48%

2068 8.84% 21520 92.01% 104.01-105 223 0.95% 13433 57.43%

2243 9.59% 21322 91.16% 103.01- 104 218 0.93% 13651 58.36%

2418 10.34% 21147 90.41% 102.01-103 212 0.91% 13863 59.27%
2588 11.06% 20972 89.66% 101.01-102 231 0.99% 14094 60.26%
2787 11.92% 20802 88.94% 100.01 - 101 219 0.94% 14313 61.19%
2977 12.73% 20603 88.08%  99.01-100 218 0.93% 14531 62.12%
3189 13.63% 20413 87.27%  98.01-99 185 0.79% 14716 62.92%
3385 14.47% 20201 86.37%  97.01-98 223 0.95% 14939 63.87%
3595 15.37% 20005 85.53%  96.01-97 215 0.92% 15154 64.79%
3795 16.22% 19795 84.63%  95.01-96 200 0.86% 15354 65.64%
4014 17.16% 19595 83.78%  94.01-95 214 0.91% 15568 66.56%
4232 18.09% 19376 82.84%  93.01-94 184 0.79% 15752 67.35%
4484 19.17% 19158 81.91%  92.01-93 204 0.87% 15956 68.22%
4697 20.08% 18906 80.83%  91.01-92 192 0.82% 16148 69.04%
4913 21.00% 18693 79.92%  90.01-91 240 1.03% 16388 70.06%
5148 22.01% 18477 79.00% = 89.01-90 207 0.88% 16595 70.95%
5364 22.93% 18242 77.99%  88.01-89 218 0.93% 16813 71.88%
5609 23.98% 18026 77.07%  87.01-88 213 0.91% 17026 72.79%
5843 24.98% 17781 76.02%  86.01-87 200 0.86% 17226 73.65%
6089 26.03% 17547 75.02% @ 85.01-86 232 0.99% 17458 74.64%
6333 27.08% 17301 73.97% @ 84.01-85 207 0.88% 17665 75.52%
6556 28.03% 17057 72.92%  83.01-84 208 0.89% 17873 76.41%
6786 29.01% 16834 71.97%  82.01-83 213 0.91% 18086 77.32%
7021 30.02% 16604 70.99%  81.01-82 197 0.84% 18283 78.17%
7250 31.00% 16369 69.98%  80.01-81 195 0.83% 18478 79.00%

UN: Q=T
16140 69.00%
15896 67.96%
15651 66.91%
15414 65.90%
15195 64.96%
14947 63.90%
14684 62.78%
14478 61.90%
14228 60.83%
13977 59.76 %
13727 58.69%
13485 57.65%
13240 56.61%
13011 55.63%
12750 54.51%
12528 53.56%
12306 52.61%
12068 51.59%
11844 50.64 %
11622 49.69%
11366 48.59%
11149 47.67%
10929 46.73%
10675 45.64%
10432 44.60%
10180 43.52%
9957 42.57%
9739 41.64%
9527 40.73%
9296 39.74%
9077 38.81%
8859 37.88%
8674 37.08%
8451 36.13%
8236 35.21%
8036 34.36%
7822 33.44%
7638 32.65%
7434 31.78%
7242 30.96%
7002 29.94%
6795 29.05%
6577 28.12%
6364 27.21%
6164 26.35%
5932 25.36%
5725 24.48%
5517 23.59%
5304 22.68%
5107 21.83%



~

2 & 133

pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

B LA PESFY s ®
e Elm oy Rat

A ES RS Bat
N S=P )
174 0.74% 18652 79.74%
215 0.92% 18867 80.66%
204 0.87% 19071 81.53%
213 0.91% 19284 82.45%
212 0.91% 19496 83.35%
185 0.79% 19681 84.14%
191 0.82% 19872 84.96%
197 0.84% 20069 85.80%
164 0.70% 20233 86.50%
152 0.65% 20385 87.15%
183 0.78% 20568 87.94%
165 0.71% 20733 88.64%
136 0.58% 20869 89.22%
147 0.63% 21016 89.85%
145 0.62% 21161 90.47%
137 0.59% 21298 91.06%
144 0.62% 21442 91.67%
123 0.53% 21565 92.20%
105 0.45% 21670 92.65%
119 0.51% 21789 93.16%
125 0.53% 21914 93.69%
122 0.52% 22036 94.21%
115 0.49% 22151 94.70%
94 0.40% 22245 95.10%
79 0.34% 22324 95.44%
86 0.37% 22410 95.81%
85 0.36% 22495 96.17%
74 0.32% 22569 96.49%
75 0.32% 22644 96.81%
64 0.27% 22708 97.08%
65 0.28% 22773 97.36%
45 0.19% 22818 97.55%
69 0.29% 22887 97.85%
40 0.17% 22927 98.02%
46 0.20% 22973 98.22%
29 0.12% 23002 98.34%
45 0.19% 23047 98.53%
44 0.19% 23091 98.72%
20 0.09% 23111 98.81%
22 0.09% 23133 98.90%
27 0.12% 23160 99.02%
16 0.07% 23176 99.09%
15 0.06% 23191 99.15%
12 0.05% 23203 99.20%
20 0.09% 23223 99.29%
22 0.09% 23245 99.38%
12 0.05% 23257 99.43%
12 0.05% 23269 99.48%
15 0.06% 23284 99.55%
13 0.06% 23297 99.60%

N
4912

4738
4523
4319
4106
3894
3709
3518
3321
3157
3005
2822
2657
2521
2374
2229
2092
1948
1825
1720
1601
1476
1354
1239
1145
1066
980
895
821
746
682
617
572
503
463
417
388
343
299
279
257
230
214
199
187
167
145
133
121
106

[Epaew
21.00%
20.26%
19.34%
18.47%
17.55%
16.65%
15.86%
15.04%
14.20%
13.50%
12.85%
12.06%
11.36%
10.78%
10.15%

9.53%
8.94%
8.33%
7.80%
7.35%
6.84%
6.31%
5.79%
5.30%
4.90%
4.56 %
4.19%
3.83%
3.51%
3.19%
2.92%
2.64%
2.45%
2.15%
1.98%
1.78%
1.66%
1.47%
1.28%
1.19%
1.10%
0.98%
0.91%
0.85%
0.80%
0.71%
0.62%
0.57%
0.52%
0.45%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk

-
w XN

O O O O -~ O O =~ N O O N O 2~ 0 2~ A A a 0og o a N o o N

N
N

0.03%
0.06%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.03%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%

RS Bat

NE
23304

23317
23324
23330
23336
23338
23343
23349
23354
23355
23356
23357
23358
23358
23359
23359
23360
23362
23362
23362
23364
23365
23365
23365
23366
23366
23366
23366
23366
23390

BTtk
99.63%
99.69%
99.72%
99.74%
99.77%
99.78%
99.80%
99.82%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.86%
99.86%
99.86%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.89%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

93
86
73
66
60
54
52
47
41
36
35
34
33
32
32
31
31
30
28
28
28
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24

[Epaew
0.40%
0.37%
0.31%
0.28%
0.26%
0.23%
0.22%
0.20%
0.18%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.14%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%



